datasheet
We reserve the right to change product speci� cations without prior information
Dimensions:
Order example:
Code Power CRI CCT Lumen
WL602R 27 W > 90 3000 K 3480 lm
WL602R 27 W > 90 4000 K 3630 lm
WL602R 28 W > 90 TW (2700 - 6500 K) 3480 lm
Wood Linear LED 60 2R
Anti-static and anti-bacteria natural
wood housing
Visual comfort with Dark Light
reflector system
Harmonious distribution of light due
to rectangular light footprint
Supports our biologic clock by
changing the color temperature
according to daytime (optional)
Flame retardant according to DIN
4102 B1 and EN 13501-1 (optional)
Suspended
Dark Light Reflector 80°
Direct
FIX, DALI, Bluetooth® (build in)
Housing - natural solid wood
Reflector - polycarbonate
Ash, Oak, American Walnut
1,2 kg
L80B10 60.000 hours
0 / +35° C
Installation:
Optic:
Light distribution:
Driver:
Materials:
Wood type:
Weight:
Lifetime:
Ambient temperature:
WL602R - Power - CRI / CCT - Beam - Wood - Driver - OPTION
WL602R - 27 - 930 - 80 - OAK - FIX - XYZ
Tolerance of light output and color temperature: +/- 10%
32